2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A
City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

April 8, 2025

AGENDA

295 Maplewood Ave, Unit 1 Site Plan Review
35 Pines LLC

Patrick Lavoie, Applicant
(LUTW-25-4)

909 Islington St Parking CUP
909 West End LLC, Owner

Haley Ward, Engineer
(LUTW-25-3)

100 Foundry Place Subdivision
City of Portsmouth, Owner

Ambit Engineering, Engineer

(LUTW-25-5)

921 Islington Street Site Plan Review
Ampit Inc, Owner

Ambit Engineering, Engineer

(LUTW-25-6)

86 Farm Lane Subdivision
Jeannette MacDonald, Owner

Altus Engineering, Engineer

(LUTW-25-7)



