# SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

#### WORK SESSION

### Conference Room A City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

## 2:00 PM

April 8, 2025

# **AGENDA**

2:00 PM	295 Maplewood Ave, Unit 1 35 Pines LLC Patrick Lavoie, Applicant (LUTW-25-4)	Site Plan Review
2:30 PM	909 Islington St 909 West End LLC, Owner Haley Ward, Engineer (LUTW-25-3)	Parking CUP
3:00 PM	100 Foundry Place City of Portsmouth, Owner Ambit Engineering, Engineer (LUTW-25-5)	Subdivision
3:30 PM	921 Islington Street Ampit Inc, Owner Ambit Engineering, Engineer (LUTW-25-6)	Site Plan Review
4:00 PM	86 Farm Lane Jeannette MacDonald, Owner Altus Engineering, Engineer (LUTW-25-7)	Subdivision